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Annexure - I

11 AM-12 PM Location Resource Person 2.30 PM-3.30 PM Location Resource Person
06/01/2020 Monday OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Smt. Divya M R
07/01/2020 Tuesday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Saveena J M
08/01/2020 Wednesday Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Saveena J M Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Smt. Divya M R
09/01/2020 Thursday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
10/01/2020 Friday Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Smt. Divya M R OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
11/01/2020 Saturday
12/01/2020 Sunday
13/01/2020 Monday OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Smt. Divya M R
14/01/2020 Tuesday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Saveena J M
15/01/2020 Wednesday
16/01/2020 Thursday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
17/01/2020 Friday Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Smt. Divya M R OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
18/01/2020 Saturday

MAKARA SANKRANTHI

Schedule for Online Interactive Classes 2019-20 (JAN - MARCH)

Date Day
Time Time

18/01/2020 Saturday
19/01/2020 Sunday
20/01/2020 Monday OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Smt. Divya M R
21/01/2020 Tuesday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Saveena J M
22/01/2020 Wednesday Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Saveena J M Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Smt. Divya M R
23/01/2020 Thursday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
24/01/2020 Friday Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Smt. Divya M R OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
25/01/2020 Saturday
26/01/2020 Sunday
27/01/2020 Monday OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Sri. Chamaraju.Y.S
28/01/2020 Tuesday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Saveena J M
29/01/2020 Wednesday Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Saveena J M Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Sri. Chamaraju.Y.S
30/01/2020 Thursday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
31/01/2020 Friday Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Sri. Chamaraju.Y.S OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
01/02/2020 Saturday
02/02/2020 Sunday
03/02/2020 Monday OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Sri. Chamaraju.Y.S
04/02/2020 Tuesday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Saveena J M
05/02/2020 Wednesday Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Jayaraj.A Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Sri. Chamaraju.Y.S
06/02/2020 Thursday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran

REPUBLIC DAY

06/02/2020 Thursday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
07/02/2020 Friday Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Sri. Chamaraju.Y.S OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran



08/02/2020 Saturday
09/02/2020 Sunday
10/02/2020 Monday OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Sri. Chamaraju.Y.S
11/02/2020 Tuesday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Jayaraj.A
12/02/2020 Wednesday Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Jayaraj.A Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda
13/02/2020 Thursday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Jayaraj.A
14/02/2020 Friday Microcontrollers & Applications CPC, Mysuru Sri. Chamaraju.Y.S OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
15/02/2020 Saturday
16/02/2020 Sunday
17/02/2020 Monday OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran Microcontrollers & Applications DTE Studio Sri.Prashanth Kumar A P
18/02/2020 Tuesday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Jayaraj.A
19/02/2020 Wednesday Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Jayaraj.A Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda
20/02/2020 Thursday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Jayaraj.A
21/02/2020 Friday
22/02/2020 Saturday
23/02/2020 Sunday
24/02/2020 Monday OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran Microcontrollers & Applications DTE Studio Sri.Prashanth Kumar A P
25/02/2020 Tuesday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Jayaraj.A

MAHA SHIVARATHRI

25/02/2020 Tuesday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri. Jayaraj.A
26/02/2020 Wednesday Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri.Venkat Reddy Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda
27/02/2020 Thursday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri.Venkat Reddy
28/02/2020 Friday Microcontrollers & Applications DTE Studio Sri.Prashanth Kumar A P OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
29/02/2020 Saturday
01/03/2020 Sunday
02/03/2020 Monday OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran Microcontrollers & Applications DTE Studio Sri.Prashanth Kumar A P
03/03/2020 Tuesday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri.Venkat Reddy
04/03/2020 Wednesday Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri.Venkat Reddy Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda
05/03/2020 Thursday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri.Venkat Reddy
06/03/2020 Friday Microcontrollers & Applications DTE Studio Sri.Prashanth Kumar A P OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
07/03/2020 Saturday
08/03/2020 Sunday
09/03/2020 Monday OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran Microcontrollers & Applications DTE Studio Sri.Prashanth Kumar A P
10/03/2020 Tuesday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri.Venkat Reddy
11/03/2020 Wednesday Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri.Venkat Reddy Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda
12/03/2020 Thursday Surveying-I KPT, Mang Dr.H.C.Chinnagiri Gowda Hydraulics and Pneumatics DTE Studio Sri.Venkat Reddy
13/03/2020 Friday Microcontrollers & Applications DTE Studio Sri.Prashanth Kumar A P OOP With Java DTE Studio Sri.Kiran
14/03/2020 Saturday
15/03/2020 Sunday15/03/2020 Sunday
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